
Lincoln Way Area League Spring Managers 2024
Spring Organization Contacts 2024

Brad Baker President Frankfort bakersoffrankfort@gmail.com (708) 465-9636

Al Ulcigrai Vice President Frankfort bigaluc12@comcast.net (708) 710-3264

Earl Mager Pony League Director Frankfort emager70@gmail.com (219) 508-1149

Greg Thompson Bronco League Director Frankfort gthmpsn2@yahoo.com (773) 552-2667

Mark Talowski Mustang League Director Frankfort marktalowski@comcast.net (708) 308-9650

Lisa Testa President Mokena lisatesta8@gmail.com (708) 819-0785

Matt Craig Vice President Mokena mtcraig@sbcglobal.net (708) 557-3938

Bridget Ryan-Haag Mustang Coordinator Mokena bridey04@sbcglobal.net (708) 420-3399

Mark Buchler Bronco Coordinator Mokena mtb11624@yahoo.com (708) 508-3350

Justin Egle Pony Coordinator Mokena justin_egle@yahoo.com (815) 955-6165

Joy Heine Babe Ruth President Homewood joyh@homewoodplayball.com (773) 485-6275

Jack Hausherr President Oak Forest hausherr12@yahoo.com (708) 638-0801

Mark Garrity Bronco/ Mustang Director Oak Forest mgarrity1899@gmail.com (708) 305-3728

Nick Bargas Vice President of Admin Frankfort Square n.bargas85@gmail.com (708) 261-4348  

Kirk Savary President Frankfort Square Kranky1326@gmail.com (708) 307-3593

Ryan Holley LWAL Director Frankfort Square rholley28@gmail.com (815) 474-8033

Joseph Leigh Vice President Tinley Park Bobcats joseph.leigh1@gmail.com (708) 307-9047

Josh Bellik Bronco President Tinley Park Bulldogs Jbellik@protonmail.com (815) 768-7517 

JR Combs Mustang President Tinley Park Bulldogs combs120180@comcast.net (217) 741-3848

Mustang

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Brandon Berrones Oak Forest Braves bcubed_3@comcast.net (708) 372-5220

Sal Vaci Oak Forest Angels salvatorevaci92@gmail.com (708) 954-7157

Rick Magno Oak Forest Dodgers magnor1@att.net (708) 310-9177

Angel Gonzalez Oak Forest Pirates avgonzalezfam@gmail.com (847) 712-8271

Bob Leffler Tinley Park Bulldogs Cubs rleffler4@comcast.net (708) 253-3409

Angelo Tardi Tinley Park Bulldogs White Sox atardi@financialguide.com (630) 310-6168

Jeff Haines Tinley Park Bulldogs Red Sox haines-23@hotmail.com (708) 638-6988

Brad Schug Frankfort Black bschug-baseball@use.startmail.com (312) 404-0615

Chris Staehlin Frankfort Red christopher.staehlin@gmail.com (708) 646-7137

Tim Thompson Frankfort Columbia timothy.thompson@chrobinson.com (708) 691-4037

Matt Packwood Frankfort Crimson pack19us@yahoo.com (815) 995-1238

Dan Cozzi Frankfort Royal daniel.cozzi@outlook.com (773) 519-7694

Gavin Palmer Mokena Cubs breadvanracing@gmail.com (708) 552-1497

Justin Egle Mokena Guardians justin_egle@yahoo.com (815) 955-6165

Ron Anderson Mokena White Sox ron10311975@sbcglobal.net (708) 228-9147

Tom Collins Mokena Yankees collins4601@comcast.net (708) 336-1160

Kyle Novy Frankfort Square Hawks Navy monicae4169@gmail.com (708) 513-7604

Robert Quiros Frankfort Square Hawks Orange robertoquiros_25@hotmail.com (708) 341-7617

Matt Hoffer Frankfort Square Hawks Black hoffer.geologist@gmail.com (775) 799-0460

Chris Spychalski Tinley Park Bobcats Tar heels c_spychalski@sbcglobal.net (708) 207-1492
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Collin McMahon Tinley Park Bobcats Fighting Irish colinmcmahon7@gmail.com (815) 641-3586

Rick Grove Tinley Park Bobcats Wolfpack rick.grove@att.net (708) 906-9368

Rob Misura Tinley Park Bobcats Hawkeyes rob_misura@yahoo.com (708) 932-2140

Bronco

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Dominick DeLaRosa Oak Forest Padres Vencienzo@gmail.com (708) 932-0199

Bryan Kruzienga Oak Forest Rockies bryankruizenga@yahoo.com (708) 935-1176

Robert Boone Oak Forest Rangers rboone210@gmail.com (708) 828-5452

DeShaun Calhoun Tinley Park Bulldogs Cubs d.deshaun.calhoun@gmail.com (708) 491-6352

Jose Valero Tinley Park Bulldogs White Sox valeroj04@gmail.com (773) 412-1304

Chad Raupp Frankfort Red chadl.raupp@yahoo.com (708) 426-3957

Tony Griglione Frankfort Royal tgriglione@gmail.com (317) 363-9609

Neal Dixon Frankfort Black spcdixon21@yahoo.com (708) 717-3117

Jason Firlit Mokena White Sox jfirlit@travelers.com (708) 336-1160

Tolly Tsiamas Mokena Cubs tolly.tsiamas@yahoo.com (708) 625-1118

Kirk Savary Frankfort Square Hawks Navy kranky1326@gmail.com (708) 307-3593

Ed Mullen Frankfort Square Hawks Orange wallywrld2@gmail.com (708) 516-2214

Julio Ayala Tinley Park Bobcats Fighting Irish Julioayala82@yahoo.com (708) 692-2121

Jay Ipema Tinley Park Bobcats Gators jayipema@outlook.com (708) 906-2672

Pony

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Earl Mager Frankfort Black emager70@gmail.com (219) 508-1149

Matt Littlefield Frankfort Red matt.littlefield4@gmail.com (708) 638-0910

Ben Darnell Frankfort Columbia me24gs@hotmail.com (708) 945-3220

Mike Askren Frankfort Royal maskren@gmail.com (815) 557-1306

Michael Tyler Mokena Yankees burgerbarn629@yahoo.com (708)362-1550

Leo Firanek Mokena White Sox leofiranek@gmail.com (708)272-0972

Mike Lackenbach Frankfort Square Hawks Navy mrlackenbach@gmail.com (708) 359-2234

Rob Misura Tinley Park Bobcats Hawkeyes rob_misura@yahoo.com (708) 932-2140

Scott Gardner Homewood Hawks scottygee73@gmail.com (815) 507-6332
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